Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  5/25/2022 Bid Closing Date: 6/1/2022
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-26594R  Maintenance Helper
Liverpool
0097 4/17/2006 Dote, Joseph R
0097 6/29/2009 Shenandoah, Shawnee R
0097 3/21/2016 Antonini, Elaina R
0097 9/11/2017 Heisey, Amber R
0097 10/30/2017 Morgan, Elizabeth R
097C 8/4/2014 Vertigan, Gary R
097C 5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R
097C 1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis R
097C 1/29/2018 Schneider, Lily R
097C 2/12/2018 Ryan, Sean R
097C 5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R
097C 11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R
097C 7/15/2019 Schad, Paul R
097C 8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R
097C 12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R
097C 3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R
097C 3/15/2021 Leahy, Anthony R
097C 6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R
097C 6/21/2021 Fischel, Douglas R
097C 6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R
097C 8/30/2021 Kirwan, John R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 8/30/2021 Robinson, Andrew R
097C 8/30/2021 Spencer, Devin R
097C 9/7/2021 Virginia, Lynora R
097C 9/7/2021 Christensen, Noah R
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
097C 9/7/2021 Russell, Jason R
097C 10/18/2021 Marzullo, Mark R
097C 1/18/2022 Truax, Fredrick P
097C 2/28/2022 Hayes, Galen P
097C 3/28/2022 Barnes, William P
097C 4/4/2022 Braun, John P
097C 4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody P
097C 4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin P
097C 4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan P
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-27834  Drafting Technician B-Electrical
Syracuse
097C 3/15/2021 Angarano, Katie R
097C 4/4/2022 Braun, John P
c-27927  Drafting Technician B- Civil/Structural (3)
Syracuse
097C 3/15/2021 Angarano, Katie R
C-28893 Drafting Technician B
Syracuse
0097 2/27/2017 Walker, William R
097C 3/15/2021 Angarano, Katie R
097C 4/4/2022 Braun, John P
C-296955  Transmission Live Line Equip Operator
Brewerton
0097 6/29/2009 Shenandoah, Shawnee R
0097 2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R
097C 4/4/2022 Braun, John P
0097 5/2/2022 Mccullough, Daniel T
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

c-31817  Line Mechanic Helper

Utica
0097 10/17/2011 Reddy, Albert R
0097 8/10/2015 Barnes, Justin R
0097 2/16/2016 Riccardi, Daniel R
0097 5/14/2018 LaBarbera, Michael R
0097 4/22/2019 Davies, Brandon R
0097 7/22/2019 Douglas, Ross R
0097 10/7/2019 Kling, Kyle R
0097 10/21/2019 Bano, Andrew R
0097 12/16/2019 Flanagan, Sean R
0097 12/16/2019 Zeigler, Ryan R
0097 12/16/2019 Luther, James R
0097 4/12/2021 Provost, Nolan R
097C 5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R
097C 5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R
097C 8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R
097C 3/15/2021 Leahy, Anthony R
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 8/30/2021 Robinson, Andrew R
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
0097 7/19/2021 Lillie, Jacob P
0097 9/27/2021 Warren, Robert P
097C 1/18/2022 Truax, Fredrick P
097C 2/28/2022 Hayes, Galen P
097C 3/28/2022 Barnes, William P
097C 4/4/2022 Braun, John P
097C 4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody P
097C 4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin P
097C 4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan P
0097 11/15/2021 Manley, Sean T
0097 5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T

Friday, June 3, 2022 Page 3 of 5



LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-31849 Line Mechanic Helper-Non-Accredited

Saranac Lake

0097 6/23/2008
0097 10/17/2011
0097 21412013
0097 3/31/2014
0097 11/28/2016
0097 12/27/2016
0097 5/1/2017
0097 8/13/2018
0097 2/25/2019
0097 10/7/2019
0097 4/27/2020
0097 4/12/2021
097C 5/21/2018
097C 6/21/2021
097C 9/7/2021
0097 7/19/2021
0097 9/27/2021
097C 4/4/2022
097C 4/4/2022
0097 11/15/2021
0097 41412022
0097 5/2/2022

Ritz, William
Reddy, Albert
Cook, Andrew
Ritz, Keith
Murphy, Michael
Manning, James
Rayburn, Joshua
Lytle, Jordan
Webb, Nicholas
Kling, Kyle
Stott, Trevor
Fefee, Brandon
Smith Levison, Emily
Lawler, Brandon
Mckenzie, Andrew
Lillie, Jacob
Warren, Robert
Daugherty, Kody
Rourke, Nevan
Manley, Sean
Sapp, Keith
Hanna, Nicholas

C-31863 Line Mechanic Helper-Accredited

Potsdam

0097 10/17/2011
0097 2/4/2013
0097 8/5/2013
0097 4/11/2016
0097 11/28/2016
0097 12/27/2016
0097 5/1/2017
0097 8/13/2018
0097 10/7/2019
0097 4/27/2020
0097 1/4/2021
0097 4/12/2021
0097 7/19/2021
0097 11/15/2021
0097 4/4/2022
0097 4/18/2022
0097 5/2/2022
0097 5/2/2022

Reddy, Albert
Cook, Andrew
Kelley, Darwin
Fayette, Dustin
Murphy, Michael
Manning, James
Rayburn, Joshua
Lytle, Jordan
Kling, Kyle

Stott, Trevor
Anderson-Petell, Ryan
Fefee, Brandon
Lillie, Jacob
Manley, Sean
Sapp, Keith
Walsemann, Evan
Hanna, Nicholas
Rayburn, Nicholas
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-31865  Line Mechanic B
Saranac Lake
0097 10/17/2011 Reddy, Albert R
0097 2/4/2013 Cook, Andrew R
0097 11/28/2016 Murphy, Michael R
0097 12/27/2016 Manning, James R
0097 8/13/2018 Lytle, Jordan R
0097 7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R
0097 10/7/2019 Kling, Kyle R
0097 1/4/2021 Anderson-Petell, Ryan R
0097 5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T
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